First Name

Last Name

Aviation & Maritime Maintenance Event - October 16, 2025

Email Address

Company Name

Industry Type

Supplies/parts?

PPE (safety, glasses, vests, gloves), Uniforms (logo'd

Erika Cruz Epuzzleroofingllc@gmail.com Puzzle Roofing Construction apparel), Tools No No Yes No

Lubricants, Mechanical, PPE (safety, glasses, vests,
Sean Forsyth sforsyth@applied.com Applied Industrial Technologies Goods and Services gloves), Tools No No No No
Brandon Swanson brandon@screenprintnw.com Screenprint Northwest Goods and Services Uniforms (logo'd apparel) No No Yes No
Tony Schoeler tschoeler@arkenco.com Arken Other - Government Agency Uniforms (logo'd apparel) Yes - minority women owned No Yes No
Donald Smith twotwowinds@gmail.com Twotwowinds Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Kelvin Fang kelvin@cestusline.com Cestusling, Inc. Goods and Services PPE (safety, glasses, vests, gloves) Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes No
Briana Liddell briana.liddell@solvify-llc.com Solvify LLC Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned No Yes No
Konstantin Ziman kziman@d2bridge.com D2Bridge LLC Goods and Services Yes - women owned No Yes No
Bob Vincent Bob-Vincent@hoffmancorp.com Hoffman Construction Company Construction Carpentry/building No No No No
David Kickert dkickert@wwwilliams.com WW Williams LLC Goods and Services Mechanical No No No No
JENNIFER HARDIN asap@asap-promotions.com ASAP Goods and Services Uniforms (logo'd apparel) Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
Shannon Nash SHANNON@FINAOCONSTRUCTION.ORG FINAO Construction LLC Construction Carpentry/building Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes No
Rose Mednick rose@image360tacomacentral.com Imagae360 Goods and Services Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes No
Victor Tran vq@awco.us AWCo LLc Goods and Services PPE (safety, glasses, vests, gloves) Yes - minority owned No Yes Yes
Michael Eakin ap@etdiving.com Enviro-Tech Diving Construction No No No Yes
Tim Jewell info@etdiving.com Enviro-Tech Diving Construction No No No Yes

PPE (safety, glasses, vests, gloves), Electronic Systems,
Rahim Malik rahim.malik@anixter.com Wesco-Anixter Goods and Services Electrical Parts No No No No
Maggie Keomahavong maggievetcorps@gmail.com Aero Tex Goods and Services Automotive parts, Electronic Systems Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes Yes
Cody Crawford ccrawford@cscos.com C&S Companies Architecture and Engineering No No No No
Joe Stanton jstanton@ncmachinery.com NC Machinery Goods and Services No No No No
Simon Hughes simon.hughes@nsieng.com NSI Architecture and Engineering Yes - women owned No Yes Yes
Tammie Cook tammiecook@1lindustrialsource.com 1 Industrial Source Goods and Services Lighting, Electrical Parts Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
Rad Artono rad@sybissolution.com SYBISLLC Goods and Services Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Herschel Smith hsmith@resolvemaine.com Resolve Marine Construction No No No No
Vikash Kodati vikash.kodati@gmail.com Godel Space Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned Yes No No
Ralph Mitchell Ralph@beprepared2treat.com Beprepared2treat Goods and Services Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
Doug Cunnington doug@cognacore.com CognaCore Goods and Services Electronic Systems No No Yes No
Christopher  Hickey chickey@cmtsllc.com CMTS, LLC Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes Yes
teresa kornegay teresak@nationalsigncorp.com National Sign Corp Consulting Lighting No No Yes No
Michael Okafor mokafor79@yahoo.com 0.M.Michael Quality Painting, L.L.C Construction Paint Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No

PPE (safety, glasses, vests, gloves), Automotive parts,
Seth Curran seth@westernsafety.com Western Safety Products Goods and Services Uniforms (logo'd apparel) Yes - minority owned No Yes No
Nancy Gudekunst nancy@marcopdx.com MARCO ldeas Unlimited, Inc. Goods and Services Uniforms (logo'd apparel) Yes - women owned Yes Yes No

Lubricants, Mechanical, PPE (safety, glasses, vests,

gloves), Automotive parts, Electronic Systems, Uniforms

(logo'd apparel), Lighting, Carpentry/building, Electrical
Chris Orr Christopher.Orr@limitlessbrands.us Limitless Brands Construction Parts, Plumbing Supplies, Tools, Paint Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Mark Snyder mark.snyder@oracle.com Oracle Goods and Services Electronic Systems No No No No
Priscila Carrijo priscila@rmpglobal.com RMP Global Goods and Services No No Yes No
Jennifer Grimes Westside.autoglass206@gmail.com West Side Autoglass Goods and Services Automotive parts Yes - minority women owned No Yes No
Chelsea Rowland chelsea@bigskypl.com Big Sky Power and Lights Goods and Services Lighting, Electrical Parts Yes - women owned Yes No No
Cameron McNeil cameron@lonepeakpacks.com Lone Peak Packs Goods and Services PPE (safety, glasses, vests, gloves) No No Yes No
Joyce Kirangi JOYCE@JOYCEKIRANGICPA.COM Joyce Kirangi, CPA, LLC Consulting Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes No
Tank Mccallum mccallumorion@gmail.com Orion Alloyworx LLC Construction Mechanical, Lighting, Carpentry/building, Tools Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
JEFF CREIGHTON JEFFC@CESSCO.COM CESSCO INC Goods and Services Lighting, Tools No No No No
Joe Stanton Stanton3joe@gmail.com NC Machinery Goods and Services No No Yes No
Robert Masse robert@astrolabe-analytics.com Astrolabe Analytics, Inc. Goods and Services No No Yes No
Jess Smith jsmith@hvacmorgan.com Morgan Mechanical Goods and Services Mechanical, Plumbing Supplies Yes - minority owned No Yes No
Nate Einck nathan.einck@musco.com Musco Lighting Goods and Services Lighting No No No No
Hans BITEGHET hbiteghet@gmail.com Golden Trade International LLC Consulting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No
Debbie Wilson info@FreshFamilyco.com Fresh Family LLC Goods and Services Yes - minority women owned Yes Yes No
Delton Johnson delton@bubbersjg.com Bubbers LLC Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes No




Hung Vo hungvwvo@hotmail.com Mr Johnny Electric Goods and Services Lighting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes Yes
Renaldo Valentine r.valentine@vlogistics.us Valentine NLLLLC Goods and Services PPE (safety, glasses, vests, gloves) Yes - women owned Yes Yes Yes
Hung Vo electriciansincseattle@gmail.com ELECTRICIANS INC MR JOHNNY ELECTRIC Construction Electronic Systems, Lighting, Electrical Parts Yes - minority owned Yes Yes Yes
Jupiter Truong Jupiter@mrjohnnyelectric.com Mrjohnnyelectric.com Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes Yes
W. Cole Stevens William.cole.stevens+MJE@GMAIL.COM Mrjohnnyelectric.com Construction Yes - minority owned Yes Yes Yes
Hardy Li hardy_li@convergentpacific.com Convergent Pacific Architecture and Engineering Yes - minority owned No Yes No
AMIROUCHE SADI asadi@allstates-worldcargo.com ALLSTATES WORLDCARGO Goods and Services Yes - women owned No No No
Gabriel Mountjoy gabe@commonfibers.com Common Fibers Goods and Services Automotive parts Yes - women owned Yes Yes No
YuChen Chou mars.chou@stoel.com Stoel Rives LLP Consulting No No No No
Shonna Hammon SHammon@hvacmorgan.com Builder/Subcontractor Construction Mechanical Yes - minority owned No Yes No
Patrick Crogan patrick@pdcelectric.com PDC Electric Goods and Services Electronic Systems, Electrical Parts No No Yes No
Scott Meier estimator@pdcelectric.com PDC Electric Goods and Services Electronic Systems, Electrical Parts No No Yes No
Nghia Dang admin.nghia@mrjohnnyelectric.com ELECTRICIANS INC MR JOHNNY ELECTRIC Construction Electronic Systems, Lighting Yes - minority owned Yes Yes Yes
Kristen Gaer kgaer@lundopsahl.com Lund Opsahl Architecture and Engineering Electronic Systems No Yes Yes No
Matt Alexander matt@atechinc.net A-Tech Consulting Consulting No No Yes No
Michael Muse michael@museandgordon.com Muse & Gordon Consulting Company Consulting Yes - minority owned No Yes No
Svitlana Tsvihun Lana@inabia.com Inabia Consulting Electronic Systems Yes - women owned No Yes No
Jessica Smith jsmith@hvacmorgan.com Morgan Mechanical Goods and Services Mechanical, Plumbing Supplies Yes - minority owned No Yes No
Lexoe Mitchell lexie@americanretailsupply.com

Jermaine Murray murray.j@portseattle.org

Sherry Weiss weiss.s@portseattle.org

Liz Register liz@pdcelectric.com

Steve Carver steve@gppey.ai

Maria Haeckermann maria.haeckermann@dlh.de




